RAJ RISHI BEARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERST

TIME-TABLE OF UG SE

TY, HALDEENA, ALWAR

MESTER-11 (DUE & MAIN) EXAM 2024-25 (JUNE-2025)

TIME -03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM
B.Com. SEM-I B.Sc. SEM-II B.A. SEM-IT B.A. SEMAI B.A. (Hous.)
y TE :
DAY & DA | REG&NG | (REG&NO) (REG) (NC) SEM-II
Wednesday, 6 Avgust, 2025 Ml]_;g‘;\RY ‘
o : : PUBLIC PUBLIC
Friday, 8 August, 2925 BADM CHEMISTRY ADM. ADM.
Monday, 11 August, 2025 . GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY
. ] ) o MATHS MATHS MATHS
' Tuesday, 12 August, 2025 ABST BOTANY PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY
e : : . “ HINDI HINDI
ﬁm’d"“d“y‘- 13 August, 2025 LITERATURE LITERATURE
Thursday, 14 August, 2025 EAFM PHYSICS ECONOMICS ECONOMICS
; i i ZOOLOGY :
: , COMPULSORY | COMPULSORY ' COMPULSORY
: Monday, 18 August, 2025 {AEC) (AEC) (AEC) :
i HINDL HINDI HIND]
_ - SKILL SKILL SKILL
' Tuesday, 19 August, 2025 | ENHANCEMENT | ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
: COURSE COURSE COURSE
I . VALUE VALUE VALUE
Wednesday, 20 August, 2025 1 5 yppy COURSE | ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
DRAWING & PNT. '
COMPULSORY | COMPULSORY | °~  GPEM COMPULSORY | GEOGRAPHY -
. Thussday, 21 August, 2025 (AEC) (AEQ) IND. MUSIC-SITAR | (AEC) POLSC.A
. _ ENGLISH ENGLISH | IND. MUSIC-VOCAL| - ENGLISH HISTORY-I
_ _ : PHYSICAL EDU. !
Friday, 22 August, 2025 HISTORY .
. . ENGLISH — ENGLISH
 Saturday, 23 August, 2025 LITERATURE LITERATURE
POLITICAL,
Monday, 23 August, 2025 SCIENCE
. HOME SCIENCE | BOME SCIENCE
. Tuesday, 26 August, 2025 PSYCHOLOGY PSYCHOLOGY
Wednesday, 27 August, 2023 SOCIOLOGY SOCIOLOGY
: COMPUTER
- ‘ SCIENCE URDU
: Thursday, 28 August, 2025 URDU SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Friday, 29 August, 2025 {AEC) {AEC)
' ENGLISH ENGLISH
Saturday, 30 August, 2025 ) HISTORY
GEOGRAPIIY -11
Monday, 1 September, 2023 POL.SC.. POL.SC-H
I HISTORY-1I
. : COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
“Wednesday, 3 September, 2025 (AEC) (ALC)
HINDIL 1HNDI
' - SKILL SKILL,
_ Thursday, 4 September, 2025 ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
I L i . COURSE COURSE
e : "VALUE VALUE
Saturday, 6 September, 2025 " ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE




RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY HALDEENA, ALWAR

TIMI" TABLE OF UG SEMESTER- lV (MAIN) EXAM 2024-25 (JUNE-2025)

TIME - 07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

DAY & DATE B.Com, SEM-1V B.Sc. SEM-IV B.A. SEM-IV B.A. SEM-IV B.A. (Hons)
. (REG & NC) (REG & NC}) (REG) {NC) SEM-LV
: . ' COMPUTER
Wednesday, 6 August, 2025 ABST CHEMISTRY SCIENCE
Friday, 8 August, 2025 HOME SCIENCE | HOME SCIENCE
: ' PHYSICS PUBLIC PUBLIC
Maonday, 11 August, 2025 EAFM ZOGLOGY ADM. ADM.
Tuesday, 12 August, 2025 GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY
MATHS GEOGRAPHY -t
Wednesday, 13 Angust, 2025 BADM BOTANY MATHS MATHS POL. SC-1
' HISTORY -
Thursday, 14 August, 2025 HISTORY HISTORY
HINDL HINDI
Monday, 18 August, 2025 LITERATURE LITERATURE
URDU URDU
o ENGLISH ENGLISH
q
Luesday, 19 August, 2023 LITERATURE __|_LITERATURE
_ MDC . MDC MDC
Wednesday, 20 August, 2025 (Multi Disciptinary | (Multi Disciplinary (Multi Disciplinary
’ ’ Course) Course} Course)
- SKILL " SKILL SKILL
Tharsday, 21 August, 2025 ENHANCEMENT | ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
COURSE COURSE COURSE
. ) ~ VALUE VALUE VALUE
 Friday, 22 August, 2025 | ,jppp COURSE | ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
Saturday, 23 August, 2025 SOCIOLOGY SOCIOLOGY
Monday, 25 August, 2025 ECONOMICS ECONOMICS
POLITICAL ~ POLITICAL
Tuesday, 26 August, 2025 SCIENCE SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY
Wednesday, 27 August, 2023 PSYCHOLOGY | PSYCHOLOGY
: i MILITARY
Thursday, 28 August, 2025 SC1L SANSKRIT
) SANSKRIT ‘
DRAWING & PAINT.
. GPEM GEOGRAPITY -11
Friday, 29 August, 2025 IND. MUSIC-SITAR POL.SC.-I
: ) IND. MUSIC-VOCAL HISTORY-11 -
PHYSICAL EDU,
: : MDC’ MDC
Saturday, 30 August, 2025 (Multi Disciplinary | {Multi Bisciplinary
Course) Course)
. VALUE. VAELUR
Monday, 1 September, 2025 ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
SKILL SKILE,
Wednesday, 3 September, 2025 ENHANCEMENT ENIIANCEMENT
COURSE COURSE
Controlle

N




